Solutions  for  Life
w w w . g e n t e c . c o m
MANIFOLD SYSTEM FOR LIQUID VESSELS
Genstar Technologies Inc. • 909.606.2726 • www .gentec.com
Solutions  for  Life
The system is designed for cryogenic vessels or other gas supply system.  Cryogenic liquid gases are
converted from liquid phase to gas phase as they pass through the heater (not included in the manifold
system). The gas then travels downstream through the manifold system where the pressure is reduced to

Inlet Pressure
psi (bar)
Maximum
Outlet Pressure
psi (bar)
Relief
Valve
psi (bar)
Inlet / Outlet
Connection
Dimensions
in.(mm)
Horizontal
dual-regulator system
(standard)
S6120-50 450 (30) 50 (3.5) 100 (6.9)
DN25 concave and
convex surface socket
type flange
36.6 x 9.1 (930 x 230)
(Center distance)
x 15.8~23.6 (400~600)
(Adjustable distance)
S6120-125 450 (30) 125 (8.5) 150 (10.5)
S6120-200 450 (30) 200 (14) 230 (15.9)
Horizontal
single-regulator system
S6110-50 450 (30) 50 (3.5) 100 (6.9)
DN25 concave and
convex surface socket
type flange
36.6 x 9.1 (930 x 230)
(Center distance)
x 15.8~23.6 (400~600)
(Adjustable distance)
S6110-125 450 (30) 125 (8.5) 150 (10.5)
S6110-200 450 (30) 200 (14) 230 (15.9)
Horizontal
dual-regulator system
with bypass
S6130-50 450 (30) 50 (3.5) 100 (6.9)
DN25 concave and
convex surface socket
type flange
36.6 x 23.6 (930 x 345)
(Center distance)
x 15.8~23.6 (400~600)
(Adjustable distance)
S6130-125 450 (30) 125 (8.5) 150 (10.5)
S6130-200 450 (30) 200 (14) 230 (15.9)
Vertical
dual-regulator system
(standard)
S6220-50 450 (30) 50 (3.5) 100 (6.9)
DN25 concave and
convex surface socket
type flange
36.6 x 11.2 (930 x 285)
(Center distance)S6220-125 450 (30) 125 (8.5) 150 (10.5)
S6220-200 450 (30) 200 (14) 230 (15.9)
Vertical
single-regulator system
with bypass
S6210-50 450 (30) 50 (3.5) 100 (6.9)
DN25 concave and
convex surface socket
type flange
36.6 x 11.2 (930 x 285)
(Center distance)
S6210-125 450 (30) 125 (8.5) 150 (10.5)
S6210-200 450 (30) 200 (14) 230 (15.9)
Vertical
dual-regulator system
with bypass
S6230-50 450 (30) 50 (3.5) 100 (6.9)
DN25 concave and
convex surface socket
type flange
36.6 x 18.3 (930 x 465)
(Center distance)
S6230-125 450 (30) 125 (8.5) 150 (10.5)
S6230-200 450 (30) 200 (14) 230 (15.9)
Horizontal manifold system is provided with standard bracket.
For other specifications, please contact Genstar Technologies.
S6 SERIES
Manifold system for liquid vessels